#08- I 339 Singapore 470 130
Tel: 9450 7920

zoomautowerks@gmail.com

INVOICE NO. ZAWTCMG/49/21

Date: 9 September 2021

CCA Leasing Pte Ltd
33 Ubi Avenue 3

#06-21C Vertex
Singapore 408868

COST OF REPAIRS FOR VEHICLE NO. SMP 5026 E

Lump Sum

Singapore Dollars

s$5,300.00

Five Thousand Three Hundred Only

M/S ZOOMAUTOWERKS PTE LTD

INVOICE
# ccAlNV210583

nale

[iyfl)olll J 9tr:.

Balance Due:

Aug 1 
'1. 2021

COD

sGD 2,160.00
(.CA t EASING PTE LTD

. r rrrr Aulowerks Ple Lld

Rate

i' r,r,rr lor SKU6596S lrom 2s/July to 11/August 18 scD 120.00 sGD 2.160.00